
DOCENTE DÍA HORA
AGUILAR JOSUÉ DAVID MIÉRCOLES 7:50 - 8:30
AGURTO EVA CORINA JUEVES 7:50 - 8:30
ALCÍVAR SHIRLEY SALIME MARTES 7:10 - 7:50
ALVARADO ANITA MARÍA MIÉRCOLES 7:10 - 7:50
ALVARADOMARÍA CRISTINA VIERNES 09:50 - 10:30
ALVAREZ JOAN MIGUEL VIERNES 8:30 - 09:10
ÁLVAREZ KAROL ANALICIA JUEVES 8:30 - 09:10
ANDRADE NELSON EDUARDO LUNES 8:30 - 09:10
ARAGÓN YESSENIA ADELAIDA VIERNES 09:10 - 09:50
AYALA RUTH CECILIA JUEVES 7:50 - 8:30
BOADA MARÍA NARCISA MARTES 8:30 - 09:10
BOADA MARÍA NARCISA MIÉRCOLES 7:10 - 7:50
BRIONES CÉSAR IVAN JUEVES 09:10 - 09:50
BURGOS VILLAMAR EUFEMIA ANTONIETA LUNES 8:30 - 09:10
CALDERÓNMARTHA DEL PILAR LUNES 8:30 - 09:10
CHANCAYMIGUEL HUMBERTO MIÉRCOLES 09:10 - 09:50
CHÁVEZMARIELISA LORENA LUNES 09:10 - 09:50
CHÁVEZ NELSON GALO MIÉRCOLES 7:50 - 8:30
CORREA PRISCILLA SORAYA MARTES 7:50 - 8:30
DEL PEZO NOEMI CECIBEL JUEVES 7:50 - 8:30
DONOSO GALO RAFAEL JUEVES 7:50 - 8:30
DUVAL LUIS EDUARDO MARTES 8:30 - 09:10
DUVAL LUIS EDUARDO JUEVES 8:30 - 09:10
FERNANDEZ JOSEPH JUEVES 09:10 - 09:50

DOCENTE DÍA HORA
FIERRO XAVIER ANDRÉS MARTES 8:30 - 09:10
FIGUEROA MARIO JAVIER JUEVES 09:10 - 09:50
FIGUEROA RAFAEL MIÉRCOLES 7:50 - 8:30
FIGUEROA ROBERT VIERNES 09:50 - 10:30
FRANCOMARÍA AUXILIADORA MARTES 09:10 - 09:50
FRANCOWENDY ELIZABETH LUNES 09:10 - 09:50
FUENTES KERLY LISSETTE VIERNES 09:50 - 10:30
GAIBOR BORYS MARIELLA JUEVES 8:30 - 09:10
GALLEGOS CRISTIAN GEOVANNY VIERNES 09:10 - 09:50
GARCÍA ITALO DANIEL MIÉRCOLES 09:50 - 10:30
GARCÍA JUANA DE LOURDES MARTES 8:30 - 09:10
GENTLE ITALO ALFONSO MARTES 7:10 - 7:50
GÓMEZ IVONNE ALEJANDRA MARTES 7:50 - 8:30
GÓMEZ VERÓNICA AZUCENA MARTES 8:30 - 09:10
GONZÁLEZ DANNY LOBERTY LUNES 10:30 - 11:00
GONZÁLEZ DANNY LOBERTY JUEVES 09:50 - 10:30
GUAGUA SHIRLEYMAGDALENA JUEVES 7:10 - 7:50
GUERRA GISELLA CATHERINE LUNES 8:30 - 09:10
GUERRERO FRANKLIN VIERNES 7:10 - 7:50
GUZMÁN JIMMY EDUARDO MIÉRCOLES 8:30 - 09:10
GUZMÁN VICTORIA ABIGAL MIÉRCOLES 09:10 - 09:50
HERRERA VANESA ROSARIO JUEVES 09:50 - 10:30
JIMÉNEZMÓNICA JENNY JUEVES 09:10 - 09:50
KLINGER ANIBAL ABDON JUEVES 7:50 - 8:30



DOCENTE DÍA HORA
LADINES GINA MARIBEL JUEVES 09:50 - 10:30
LAYANA GENESIS LUNES 8:30 - 09:10
LAYANA GENESIS MARTES 8:30 - 09:10
LOOR GLORIA MARITZA VIERNES 7:50 - 8:30
LOZANO CINTHYA MARCELA MARTES 7:10 - 7:50
LOZANO PAOLA CATALINA VIERNES 7:10 - 7:50
LUCIO GIOVANNA MATILDE JUEVES 09:50 - 10:30
MACÍAS DANIEL ERNESTO MARTES 7:50 - 8:30
MACIAS SANDY FARLEY MARTES 7:50 - 8:30
MADEROMARIO ULBIO LUNES 09:10 - 09:50
MANTILLA ANGEL VICENTE LUNES 8:30 - 09:10
MARMOL CARLOS LUNES 09:10 - 09:50
MARTÍNEZ ELIZABETH KARINA VIERNES 7:50 - 8:30
MEZA MARÍA JOSÉ MIÉRCOLES 7:50 - 8:30
MORA SUSANA MAITE JUEVES 8:30 - 09:10
MORALES GINGER LUISA JUEVES 7:50 - 8:30
MUÑOZMATILDE ELIZABETH VIERNES 09:10 - 09:50
ORDÓÑEZMARÍA NARCISA VIERNES 8:30 - 09:10
PACHECOMÓNICA REBECA MARTES 09:50 - 10:30
PÁRRAGA OSCAR GEOVANNY MIÉRCOLES 09:10 - 09:50
PÁSTOR JENNIFER FERNANDA MIÉRCOLES 8:30 - 09:10
PÉREZ CARLOS ENRIQUE MIÉRCOLES 8:30 - 09:10
PÉREZ JULIO CÉSAR LUNES 7:50 - 8:30
PILOZO CLEMENCIA MARÍA VIERNES 7:50 - 8:30

DOCENTE DÍA HORA
QUISIRUMBAY VICENTE LUNES 7:10 - 7:50
RAMÍREZ ALBERTO SANTIAGO LUNES 7:10 - 7:50
REDROBAN JORGE ALBERTO JUEVES 7:50 - 8:30
REINOSO CHRISTIAN ALEJANDRO LUNES 7:10 - 7:50
ROMO LEROUX CINTHIA CAROL MARTES 09:10 - 09:50
SAENZMARÍA FERNANDA JUEVES 8:30 - 09:10
SALAZAR JUAN EDUARDO MIÉRCOLES 7:10 - 7:50
SALAZAR LUIS FERNANDO LUNES 7:50 - 8:30
SALVADORWILLIAMARISTIDES LUNES 7:10 - 7:50
SAMANIEGO JOE HELMUT LUNES 7:50 - 8:30
SANTAMARÍA JEAN CARLOS MIÉRCOLES 7:10 - 7:50
SUBIA KARINA MAXIMILIANA MIÉRCOLES 7:50 - 8:30
TOALONGO CARLOS EDUARDO LUNES 7:50 - 8:30
TORAL ANDRADE DANIELA MICHELLE MIÉRCOLES 09:10 - 09:50
TORRES MARÍA SELENITA JUEVES 7:10 - 7:50
VALENZUELA MERCEDES GENOVEVA MIÉRCOLES 8:30 - 09:10
VARGAS HUGO APARICIO JUEVES 8:30 - 09:10
VÁSCONEZ JUAN CARLOS LUNES 8:30 - 09:10
VELEZ JOHANNA ROSA MIÉRCOLES 7:50 - 8:30
VILLALOBOS JESSICA MARTES 09:10 - 09:50
VILLALTA ADRIÁN FERNANDO VIERNES 7:10 - 7:50
ZAMBRANO ARTURO JAVIER VIERNES 09:10 - 09:50
ZAVALA MARÍA DEL CARMEN VIERNES 09:50 - 10:30



CURSO PARALELO TUTOR INSPECTOR ORIENTADOR ANIMADOR CURSO PARALELO TUTOR INSPECTOR ORIENTADOR ANIMADOR

1ro. Básica A María José Meza Jessica Chilán Denisse Palma Franklin Álvarez 5to. Básica A María Boada Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Bryan Zambrano

1ro. Básica B Ginger Morales Jessica Chilán Denisse Palma Franklin Álvarez 5to. Básica B Priscila Correa Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Bryan Zambrano

2do. Básica A Ivonne Gomez Jessica Chilán Denisse Palma Franklin Álvarez 5to. Básica C Danny Gonzalez Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Bryan Zambrano

2do. Básica B María Pilozo Jessica Chilán Denisse Palma Franklin Álvarez 6to. Básica A Susana Mora Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Bryan Zambrano

3ro. Básica A Elizabeth MarƟnez Jessica Chilán Denisse Palma Franklin Álvarez 6to. Basica B Shirley Guagua Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Bryan Zambrano

3ro. Básica B Noemi Del Pezo Jessica Chilán Denisse Palma Franklin Álvarez 6to. Básica C Johanna Velez Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Bryan Zambrano

4to. Básica A Martha Calderón Jessica Chilán Denisse Palma Franklin Álvarez 7mo. Básica A Cecilia Ayala Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Bryan Zambrano

4to. Básica B Maria Fernanda Saenz Jessica Chilán Denisse Palma Franklin Álvarez 7mo. Básica B Mónica Pacheco Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Bryan Zambrano

7mo. Básica C Cinthya Lozano Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Bryan Zambrano

CURSO PARALELO TUTOR INSPECTOR ORIENTADOR ANIMADOR CURSO PARALELO TUTOR INSPECTOR ORIENTADOR ANIMADOR

8vo. Básica A Wendy Franco Luis Merchán Armyth Macas Esther Silva 1° Bach. Ciencias A Gisella Guerra Shirley Ormeño Manuela Coyago Néstor Pérez

8vo. Básica B Gina Ladines Omar Salame Armyth Macas Esther Silva 1° Bach. Ciencias B CrisƟan Gallegos Shirley Ormeño Manuela Coyago Néstor Pérez

8vo. Básica C Carlos Marmol Omar Salame Armyth Macas Esther Silva 1° Bach. Ciencias C MaƟlde Muñoz Shirley Ormeño Manuela Coyago Néstor Pérez

8vo. Básica D Mariella Gaibor Omar Salame Armyth Macas Esther Silva 1° Bach. Ciencias D Anita Alvarado Shirley Ormeño Manuela Coyago Néstor Pérez

8vo. Básica E Jennifer Pastor Omar Salame Armyth Macas Esther Silva 1° Bach. Ciencias E Marieliza Chávez Shirley Ormeño Manuela Coyago Néstor Pérez

8vo. Básica F Galo Chávez Omar Salame Armyth Macas Esther Silva 1° Bach. Eléctrica A Miguel Chancay Shirley Ormeño Manuela Coyago Néstor Pérez

8vo. Básica G Karol Álvarez Omar Salame Armyth Macas Esther Silva 1° Bach. Mecatrónica A Daniella Toral Shirley Ormeño Manuela Coyago Néstor Pérez

9no. Básica A Eva Agurto Omar Salame Belkis Moreira Esther Silva 1° Bach. Mecatrónica B Fernando Salazar Shirley Ormeño Manuela Coyago Néstor Pérez

9no. Básica B Jimmy Guzman Omar Salame Belkis Moreira Esther Silva 2° Bach. Ciencias A Mónica Jiménez Shirley Ormeño Belkis Moreira Néstor Pérez

9no. Básica C Karina Subia Omar Salame Belkis Moreira Esther Silva 2° Bach. Ciencias B Jean Carlos Santamaria Shirley Ormeño Belkis Moreira Néstor Pérez

9no. Básica D ChrisƟan Reinoso Omar Salame Belkis Moreira Esther Silva 2° Bach. Ciencias C Yessenia Aragón Ángela Sánchez Belkis Moreira Néstor Pérez

9no. Básica E Shirley Alcivar Stephania Baidal Belkis Moreira Esther Silva 2° Bach. Ciencias D Carlos Perez Ángela Sánchez Belkis Moreira Néstor Pérez

9no. Básica F Maria del Carmen Zavala Stephania Baidal Belkis Moreira Esther Silva 2° Bach. Eléctrica A Alberto Ramirez Ángela Sánchez Belkis Moreira Néstor Pérez

9no. Básica G Jessica Villalobos Stephania Baidal Belkis Moreira Esther Silva 2° Bach. Mecatrónica A Sandy Macias Ángela Sánchez Belkis Moreira Néstor Pérez

10mo. Básica A Jorge Redroban Stephania Baidal Manuela Coyago Esther Silva 2° Bach. Mecatrónica B Maria Auxiliadora Franco Ángela Sánchez Belkis Moreira Néstor Pérez

10mo. Básica B Cinthya Romoleroux Stephania Baidal Manuela Coyago Esther Silva 2° Bach. Mecatrónica C Robert Figueroa Ángela Sánchez Belkis Moreira Néstor Pérez

10mo. Básica C Juan Salazar Stephania Baidal Manuela Coyago Esther Silva 3° Bach. Ciencias A Adrían Villalta Ángela Sánchez Susana Ramírez Néstor Pérez

10mo. Básica D Ángel ManƟlla Stephania Baidal Manuela Coyago Esther Silva 3° Bach. Ciencias B Galo Donoso Ángela Sánchez Susana Ramírez Néstor Pérez

10mo. Básica E Paola Lozano Stephania Baidal Manuela Coyago Esther Silva 3° Bach. Ciencias C Nelson Andrade Ángela Sánchez Susana Ramírez Néstor Pérez

10mo. Básica F Joe Samaniego Stephania Baidal Manuela Coyago Esther Silva 3° Bach. Ciencias D William Salvador Ángela Sánchez Susana Ramírez Néstor Pérez

10mo. Básica G Geovanna Lucio Stephania Baidal Manuela Coyago Esther Silva 3° Bach. Eléctrica A Xavier Fierro Emilio Méndez Susana Ramírez Néstor Pérez

3° Bach. Eléctrica B Daniel Macias Emilio Méndez Susana Ramírez Néstor Pérez

3° Bach. Mecatrónica A María Alvarado Emilio Méndez Susana Ramírez Néstor Pérez

3° Bach. Mecatrónica B Arturo Zambrano Emilio Méndez Susana Ramírez Néstor Pérez
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